
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2026 TRAVERSE Z71 AWD EXTERIOR: MOSAIC BLACK METALLIC
INTERIOR: JET BLACK W/ TORCH RED

ENGINE: 2.5L TURBO DOHC SIDI
TRANSMISSION: 8-SPEED AUTO

Visit us at www.chevy.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

OWNER BENEFITS
• 3 YEAR/36,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 5 YEAR/60,000 MILE*
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY,
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
  COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
  *WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
  SEE CHEVROLET.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• ADVANCED TWIN-CLUTCH
  AWD SYSTEM
• HILL DESCENT CONTROL
• SPECIAL RIDE & HANDLING
  SUSPENSION
• 18" HIGH GLOSS BLACK

  ALUMINUM WHEELS
• ALL-TERRAIN TIRES
• SPARE WHEEL & TIRE
• TRAILERING PACKAGE

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
• 17.7" DIAGONAL LCD DISPLAY
  WITH GOOGLE BUILT-IN WITH
  WIRELESS APPLE CARPLAY AND
  ANDROID AUTO FOR COMPATIBLE
  PHONES
• SIRIUSXM AUDIO W/TRIAL
• WI-FI (R) HOTSPOT CAPABLE
• 8 YEARS ONSTAR BASICS SEE
  ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS
• 11" DIAGONAL DRIVER
  INFORMATION CENTER
• WIRELESS PHONE CHARGING
• KEYLESS OPEN AND START
• ACTIVE NOISE CANCELLATION
• TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYSTEM

INTERIOR
• TRI-ZONE AUTO

  CLIMATE CONTROL
• EVOTEX SEATING SURFACES
• 7-PASSENGER SEATING
• 8-WAY POWER DRIVER SEAT
  ADJUSTER
• DRIVER & FRONT PASSENGER
  HEATED SEATS
• REMOTE VEHICLE START
• HEATED STEERING WHEEL

EXTERIOR
• AUTOSENSE POWER LIFTGATE
• OUTSIDE HEATED MIRRORS
• FRONT RECOVERY HOOKS
• GLOSS BLACK ROOF RAILS

SAFETY & SECURITY
• ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL
• FOLLOWING DISTANCE INDICATOR
• FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
• INTELLIBEAM
• ENHANCED AUTOMATIC
  EMERGENCY BRAKING
• INTERSECTION AUTOMATIC

  EMERGENCY BRAKING
• REAR CROSS TRAFFIC BRAKING
• BLIND ZONE STEERING ASSIST
• FRONT PEDESTRIAN AND
  BICYCLIST BRAKING
• SIDE BICYCLIST ALERT
• REVERSE AUTOMATIC BRAKING
• SAFETY ALERT SEAT

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $48,900.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

ENHANCED DRIVING PACKAGE 3,935.00
• SUPER CRUISE(TM) EQUIPPED,
  UPGRADED TO 3 YEARS ONSTAR
  ONE WITH SUPER CRUISE(TM)
• ENHANCED AUTO PARKING ASSIST
• DRIVER ATTENTION ASSIST
• BOSE PREMIUM 12 SPEAKER

  AUDIO SYSTEM
18" GLOSS BLACK WHEELS 2,295.00
(DEALER INSTALLED REPLACES
STD/PKG WHEEL)
• BLACK LUG NUT AND WHEEL LOCK
  KIT
DRIVER CONFIDENCE PACKAGE 1,225.00
• HD SURROUND VISION
• 120-VOLT POWER OUTLET
• REAR PEDESTRIAN ALERT
• TRAFFIC SIGN RECOGNITION
• KEY CARD
• REAR CAMERA MIRROR

TOTAL OPTIONS $7,455.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $56,355.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,895.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $58,250.00

fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles
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Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)costAnnual fuel

over 5 years
compared to the

average new vehicle.

Fuel Economy and Environment

spend
$3,250

more in fuel costs
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This vehicle emits 423 grams CO2 per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Fuel Economy

21 MPG

combined city/hwy city

20
highway

24

Standard SUVs range from 12 to 115
MPG. The best vehicle rates 146 MPGe.

4.8 gallons per 100 miles

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain
your vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 29 MPG and costs $8,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates
are based on 15,000 miles per year at $3.30 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent.
Vehicle emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog. 

TRAVERSE AWD

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

This vehicle has not been rated by the government
for overall vehicle score, frontal crash, side crash
or rollover risk.

Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

Better drives start with OnStar
®

Learn more at onstar.com, or scan the QR code

onstar.com/privacy

Activate today

PARTS CONTENT INFORMATION

FOR VEHICLES IN THIS CARLINE:
U.S./CANADIAN PARTS CONTENT: 37%
MAJOR SOURCES OF FOREIGN PARTS 

CONTENT: MEXICO 27%

NOTE: PARTS CONTENT DOES NOT INCLUDE FINAL

ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUTION, OR OTHER NON-PARTS COSTS.

FOR THIS VEHICLE:
FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: 

LANSING, MI        U.S.A.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

ENGINE: MEXICO

TRANSMISSION: UNITED STATES

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.

© 2009 General Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD_0043 – 10/23/2023

ORDER NO FPKP65 SALES CODE E

SALES MODEL CODE 1LC56

DEALER NO 07434

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

LANSING, MI U.S.A.

VIN 1GNEVJKS6TJ182546

             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

PARIS CHEVROLET GMC                
1915 N MAIN                         
PARIS, TX 75460-2116                   

  
           

           

{"maker":"CHEVY", "model_year":"2026", "mmc_code":" 1LC56", "vin":"1GNEVJKS6TJ182546", "sitedealer_code":" 07434", "sell_source": "13", "order_number": "FPKP65", "creation_date":"10/7/2025", "Options":["ABE", "AII", "AKO", "AL0", "AL9", "AQP", "ARU", "AR9", "ASD", "ASV", "ATH", "AT8", "AWS", "AWT", "AXP", "A2X", "A7E", "BGP", "BHO", "BKG", "BKL", "BOY", "BSW", "BTV", "B6J", "B7Y", "B96", "CJ2", "CTB", "CTT", "CWA", "C32", "C69", "C7H", "DLT", "DRZ", "DWK", "D75", "EF7", "ENL", "EPH", "EU2", "FE4", "FE9", "FHO",
"F48", "GB8", "G99", "HQC", "HS1", "IKP", "IVE", "JBP", "JHD", "J26", "J61", "KA1", "KI3", "KI6", "KL9", "KRV", "KSG", "KW5", "K4C", "LK0", "MAH", "MF8", "NKC", "NKD", "NKG", "NLB", "N37", "N53", "PAN", "PAP", "PXW", "PZ8", "Q8E", "RSR", "RTI", "R9M", "R9N", "SBK", "SLM", "SPZ", "TCP", "TDM", "TQ5", "T8Z", "UBD", "UBI", "UCB", "UEU", "UE1", "UE4", "UFB", "UGN", "UH5", "UH6", "UIT", "UJN", "UKI", "UKK", "UKL", "UKT", "UKZ", "ULM", "UOW", "UQA", "URF", "UUA", "UVX", "UVZ", "UV2", "U2K", "U5G", "VHM", "VJQ",
"VK3", "VL2", "VRD", "VRF", "VRG", "VRH", "VRK", "VRL", "VRM", "VRN", "VRR", "VT7", "VV4", "V08", "V5R", "V8D", "V92", "WLM", "WNO", "XCK", "X88", "YM8", "Y5T", "ZCD", "ZL3", "0ST", "1NF", "1SZ", "2NF", "2ST", "2Z7", "3ST", "4G4", "4ST", "5A0", "5FC", "5ST", "6X1", "7X1", "8X2", "9X2", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "", "",
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